

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 198

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: Nordquist, 7,
Chairperson

- 1 1. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM679:
 - 2 a. On page 4, line 7; page 5, lines 8 and 26; page 6,
3 line 5; and page 8, line 13, strike the comma;
 - 4 b. On page 9, line 27; and page 10, line 11, after "and"
5 insert "shall";
 - 6 c. On page 10, line 17, after "and" insert "shall be
7 liable"; and in line 23 strike "personnel" and insert "peace
8 officer"; and
 - 9 d. On page 12, line 8, strike the last comma.
- 10 2. On page 1, line 2, strike "to create funds;" and
11 strike line 3 and insert "operative dates."